
Merimen JENNY LEW CTI 04/01/2021@2.11PM

3.07PM@4/1/2021 CLARENCE
'WP'

SKR 2592U SMA 7978Z

1 STOP GARAGE
55 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 4 # 02-10

SNM20D205085/C02/LEWLCDMPCSNW00055282001

9852 2415

23/12/2020

SKR 2592U-NA/MSG21000003/Y DOA : 29/12/2020

SMA 7978Z-NBA/MSG20014512/Y DOA : 29/12/2020

CS3/CTI21000075/d3




